Switch Fuse Units
Rewirable & HRC Fuse Type
Switch Fuse Unit
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd

Rating Short circuit Utilization Tinned  HRC  Fuse Rated Performance
 Making Category copper  fused short operation
 capacity  fuse wire  circuit cycles
 (with Fuse  gauge   with without load
 Wire)  (SWG)  HRC fuses
16A 2 K Arms AC-22A 25 LKNS 50 K Arms 12,000
32A 4 K Arms AC-22A/23A 22 LKTSA 50 K Arms 12,000
63A 4 K Arms AC-22A/23A 18 LKTSS 50 K Arms 12,000
100A 4 K Arms AC-22A/23A 14 LKTSD 50 K Arms 12,000
200A 4 K Arms AC-22A/23A 2x14 - Only Rewirable Type 9,000
320A 4 K Arms AC-22A 3x14 - Only Rewirable Type 6,000
Technical Specifications
2
Switch Fuse Unit
Rating Item Code A B C D E F G H I J
16A-240V SPN SFSRW2SPN16 122 151 71 111 159 75 114 100 150 182
16A -240V  DP SFSRW2DP16 122 151 71 111 159 75 114 100 150 182
32A-415V-SPN SFSRW4SPN32 151 220 82 136 232 80 172 152 180 274
32A-415V-DP SFSRW4DP32 155 255 82 155 255 90 192 135 215 325
63A-415V -SPN SFSRW4SPN63 165 287 95 165 287 118 240 173 210 360
63A-415V DP SFSRW4DP63 165 287 95 165 287 118 240 173 210 360
16A -415V  TPN SFSRW4TPN16 173 230 85 181 222 136 184 165 225 310
32A-415V-TPN SFSRW4TPN32 215 270 85 205 260 120 210 160 253 335
63A-415 V-TPN/STD SFSSD4TPN63 270 305 120 270 305 170 242 235 330 415
63A-415 V-TPN/DLX. SFSDX4TPN63 290 330 125 290 330 190 260 235 340 440
100A-415V -TPN/STD. SFSSD4TPN100 290 360 130 290 360 190 300 265 375 500
100A-415V -TPN/DLX. SFSDX4TPN100 350 405 140 350 405 230 330 260 395 530
200A-415 V-TPN SFSRW4TPN200 335 545 180 335 545 375 445 280 415 570
320A-415 V -TPN SFSRW4TPN320 370 585 200 370 585 410 470 305 450 610
Dimensional Details (in mm)
(Mounting brackets-Above 200A)
(M
o